

MMGISY SC 311041010K

आवागमन

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGISY: Const of Road from primary path.
Bhumangar m.s. to munda talu HOKER
Babangar.

DIVISION

Agreement 84/SBD/20-21

Agreement 243,49,209-10

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

594
9/3/21

जोनिम डानिन्डु

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 x 1.70m x 1.20m =					2.04 m ²
2 x 1.80m x 1.40m =					5.04 "
1 x 3.80m x 1.50m =					5.70 "
1 x 1.90m x 1.30m =					2.47 "
1 x 2.90m x 1.60m =					4.64 "
1 x 1.80m x 1.50m =					2.70 "
1 x 3.70m x 1.30m =					4.81 "
					<u>Qty = 126.53 m²</u>

④ Patch repair on
already filled pot
holes with 75mm—E/I

126.53 m² OUT MBP—

Area vide item no-③, p-⑦③ = 126.53 m²

⑤ Maintenance of slab
Culverts—E/I

1 x 3.00 Km² = 3.00 Km²

⑥ Maintⁿ of Road

Sign—E/I

1 x 0.40 Km² = 0.40 Km²

⑦ Maintⁿ of zoom &

fm Stone—E/I

1 x 0.48 Km² = 0.48 Km²

⑧ Cutting of branches
of trees—E/I

1 x 4.00 Km² = 4.00 Km²

⑨ Pl^h road marking

on B.T surface—E/I

2 x 9 x 30m x 0.100m = 54.00 m²

Continued—

Continuation—

Abstract of Cost

75

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincul with soil — E/I					
127.54 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. — (70)					
@ 404.06/m ³ — Rs.					51534.00
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
1050.57 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (72)					
@ 60.28/m ² — Rs.					63328.00
③ Repair of Pot holes filled with 75mm — E/I					
126.53 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (73)					
@ 382.85/m ² — Rs.					48442.00
④ Patch repair on already filled Pot holes with 75mm — E/I					
126.53 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (73)					
@ 257.01/m ² — Rs.					32519.00
⑤ Maint ⁿ of Slab Culverts — E/I					
3.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P. — (73)					
@ 2394.96/each — Rs.					7185.00
⑥ Maint ⁿ of Road Sign — E/I					
0.40 Km O.V.T M.B.P. — (73)					
@ 1104.58/Km — Rs.					442.00
⑦ Maint ⁿ of zoom & Km stone — E/I					
0.48 Km O.V.T M.B.P. — (73)					
Continuation					
@ 583.43/Km — Rs.					280.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(8) Cutting of branches of trees — E/I 4.00 Nos. E.V.T M.B.P. — (73) @ 113.99 / each — Rs. 456.00					
(9) Pl road marking on B.T surface — E/I 275.90 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (74) @ 721.95 / m ² — Rs. 199186.00					
(10) Pl road marking on c.c. Surface — E/I 173.80 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (74) @ 810.84 / m ² — Rs. 140924.00 Rs. 544296.00					
Add 12% GST @ — Rs. 65316.00					
Add 1% L.Cess @ — Rs. 5443.00 Rs. 615055.00					
Add 10% S.fee @ — Rs. 1181.00 Rs. 616236.00					
Less 50-11% as per agg @ — Rs. 678.00 Rs. 615558.00					
 MAY 8 13/01/025 JE 13/11/25 AN					

Continuation

Continuation